


Appetizer ( Veg)
Duet of Chipotle and chimi churi paneer tikka

Malai broccoli

Apricot and cashew stuffed dahi ke kabaab

Kumbh Nawabi Tikka

Hara Bhara kabab

Thai crunchy vegetables

Corn salt and pepper

Crispy chilli potato

Over loaded nacos

Loaded Cheesy Jalapeno Cigar Roll

Truffle Cheese and mushroom Garlic breads

Appetizer (non-veg)
Tandoori chicken

Babri seekh kabab

Teen mirchi ke tandoori prawns

Kasundi fish tikka

Playboy Chicken Tikka Duo

Prawns chilly garlic

Drums of heaven

Chinese style spicy chicken

Cajun spiced Beer batter fish

Chicken loaded nachos

BBq Chicken wings

Playboy Platters
 

Playboy Veg Platter

Chipotle Paneer tikka, Cheesy Cigar Roll, dahi ke kabab,

chilli pot with House salad and dips 

Playboy Non- Veg Platter

Chipotle Chicken tikka, Mutton Seekh kebab,

Drums of heaven, Beer batter Fish with House salad and dips.

Playboy Seafood Platter

Lemon Butter Prawns, Kasundi fish Tikka,

Amritsari Machi, Thai basil Fish with house salad, dips and chips.

499

499

499

499

499

399

399

399

399

399

399

799

599

899

750

650

899

599

599

699

599

599

1200

1500

1800



Dimsums
Crystal veg

Thai herb veg

Chicken Sui Mui

Prawns sui mui

Spicy Chicken dumpling

Playboy Pizza gallery
10'' Margherita Pizza                  

The classic blend of mozzarella cheese

fresh tomato sauce & sliced tomatoes garnished with black olives.

10'' Al Fungi Pizza (Mushroom)

An all mushroom pizza with mozzarella

& cheddar cheese garnished with black olive & jalapenos.

10'' Tandoori Cottage cheese Pizza                           

A tandoori paneer tikka pizza topped with

Bell peppers, cherry tomatoes, spring onions & olives.

10'' BBQ Chicken Pizza

Pizza topped with loads of Cheese, smoked chicken & BBQ chicken 

10'' Pepperoni & Garlic Salami Pizza

Pizza topped with spicy pepperoni, garlic chicken salami,

Black olives & Mozzarella.

10'' Chicken Madrid overloaded Pizza

A delectable pizza topped with spicy Chicken sausage, roast chicken, 

chicken salami & pepperoni with two cheeses (Mozzarella & Cheddar).

10’’ Portuguese chicken Peri Peri Pizza

As the name implies a hot & spicy pizza topped with

feta cheese hot red chillies, capsicums, smoke chicken,

peri peri chicken, spring onions & olives.

10'' Shrimp & Shitake Mushroom Pizza

Pizza topped with sauce prawns & garlic, shitake mushroom

& melted mozzarella cheese.

499

499

699

799

699

499

599

599

599

599

699

599

899



Pastas
ALL ARE PASTAS ARE SERVED WITH HERB GARLIC BREAD 

Choice of Pasta – Penne, Spaghetti, Fusilli. 

Arrabbiata Sauce 

Fresh Tomato & Basil sauce  

Pink (Tomato and cheese sauce)

ADD ON:

 Chicken                    125

 Prawns                     245 

 Extra cheese              75

 Extra vegetables       75

Salad
Tex-Mex Quinoa salad

Refreshing Quinoa Salad with Fresh Mexican Beans,

Avocado, Corn, Cilantro, Cherry Tomatoes

and Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Lime Dressing and Tomato Salsa. 

Chicken Teriyaki and Grilled pineapple salad

It’s A Warm Chicken Teriyaki Salad with Grilled Pineapple,

Herb Rice, Grilled Zucchini, Bell Pepper, Lettuce,

Jalapenos, Sweet Corn and Sriraja Dressing. 

Playboy Caesar’s Veg/Cottage cheese/Chicken/Bacon

Classic Caesar salad with twist of Playboy with Iceberg

and Roman lettuce, garlic croutons,

Parmesan flakes and Caesar dressing. 

Continental Mains Around the World
 

Grilled Cottage Cheese and Herb Brown Rice (Rs. 499)

Herb Brown Rice with Grilled cottage Cheese,

Spinach and medley of vegetables with

Basil tomato and olive sauce. 

Vegetable Baked Au gratin (Rs. 499)

Exotic vegetables baked with herbs and gratinated in

cheese sauce with olives, sundried tomatoes and capers.

399

499

599

499/

599

499

499



Grill Chicken Breast with veggie Brown Rice

Grilled Chicken Brest with red wine sauce and Veggie Brown Rice   

Playboy Grilled River Sole

Comes with mashed potatoes and sauté vegetables

and lemon butter sauce.  

Grilled Chipotle Prawns

Prawns grilled with spicy and tangy chipotle rub

served with Mash Potatoes and herb vegetables. 

Vegetarian
Asian style Green vegetables in White garlic sauce

Silken tofu in soy garlic sauce

Spicy mushroom in Mongolian Sauce

Thai Red Curry or Thai Green curry veg

Comes with Steamed rice and Kimchi salad 

Non-Vegetarian
Saigon Style garlic & pepper Chicken

Kung pao Chicken / Fish / Prawn

Choice of Diced Chicken/Prawn/Fish

with Broccoli, Bok Choy in Chilli Oyster sauce

Thai Red Curry or Thai Green curry Chicken/Fish/ Prawn

Comes with Steamed rice and Kimchi salad 

Rice/Noodles
Pan Fried Noodles veg

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Chilli garlic Noodles / Rice

Veg Stir Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Add: 

 Chicken     85

 Prawn        195

599

899

999

450

450

450

450

399

299

299

299

299

599
599/699/899

599/699/899

599/699/899



Indian Curry
Dal Martaban Makhni

Paneer pasanda

Khadi paneer anardana

Panch ratan subz saloni

Butter Chicken Playboy (Overdose of Makhan)

Gosht-E Husna

Mutton Simmered in Kashmiri red chilli gravy with

whole spices a specialty of Playboy Chandigarh 

Noor-Ani Machi Curry

Biryani
Chicken Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Vegetable Biryani

(All biryani is Served with Payaz ka salan and Burani raita)

Breads
Pesto Chur Chur Naan / Jalapeno Cheese Naan

Garlic red Chilli and herb Naan

Laccha Parantha/Missi Roti/Butter Naan/Garlic Naan

Tandoori Roti/Butter Tandoori Roti

Bread baskit (Laccha Parantha, butter Naan, Missi roti & Tandoori roti)

Desserts
Choco Fudge Brownie(Rs. 399)

Zesty lemon cheese cake(Rs. 499)

Ice cream(vanilla, Belgium chocolate, honey nut crunch) (Rs. 450)

599

599

599

599

799

899

899

599

699

499

99

99

99

99

399

399

499

450

All prices are inclusive of Govt, tax

We levy 2.5% CGST / 2.5% SGST.


