

# Appetizer ( Veg)

Duet of Chipotle and chimi churi paneer tikka	499
Malai broccoli	499
Apricot and cashew stuffed dahi ke kabaab	499
Kumbh Nawabi Tikka	499
Hara Bhara kabab	499
Thai crunchy vegetables	399
Corn salt and pepper	399
Crispy chilli potato	399
Over loaded nacos	399
Loaded Cheesy Jalapeno Cigar Roll	399
Truffle Cheese and mushroom Garlic breads	399

## Appetizer (non-veg)

Tandoori chicken	799
Babri seekh kabab	599
Teen mirchi ke tandoori prawns	899
Kasundi fish tikka	750
Playboy Chicken Tikka Duo	650
Prawns chilly garlic	899
Drums of heaven	599
Chinese style spicy chicken	599
Cajun spiced Beer batter fish	699
Chicken loaded nachos	599
BBq Chicken wings	599

### **Playboy Platters**

	<b>Playboy Veg Platter</b> Chipotle Paneer tikka, Cheesy Cigar Roll, dahi ke kabab, chilli pot with House salad and dips	1200
	<b>Playboy Non- Veg Platter</b> Chipotle Chicken tikka, Mutton Seekh kebab, Drums of heaven, Beer batter Fish with House salad and dips.	1500
•	<b>Playboy Seafood Platter</b> Lemon Butter Prawns, Kasundi fish Tikka, Amritsari Machi, Thai basil Fish with house salad, dips and chips.	1800

# Dimsums

Crystal veg	499
Thai herb veg	499
Chicken Sui Mui	699
Prawns sui mui	799
Spicy Chicken dumpling	699

# Playboy Pizza gallery

◙	10" Margherita Pizza	499
	The classic blend of mozzarella cheese	
	fresh tomato sauce & sliced tomatoes garnished with black olives.	
◙	10" Al Fungi Pizza (Mushroom)	599
	An all mushroom pizza with mozzarella	
	& cheddar cheese garnished with black olive & jalapenos.	
•	10" Tandoori Cottage cheese Pizza	599
	A tandoori paneer tikka pizza topped with	
	Bell peppers, cherry tomatoes, spring onions & olives.	
▣	10" BBQ Chicken Pizza	599
	Pizza topped with loads of Cheese, smoked chicken & BBQ chicken	
o	10" Pepperoni & Garlic Salami Pizza	599
	Pizza topped with spicy pepperoni, garlic chicken salami,	
	Black olives & Mozzarella.	
▣	10" Chicken Madrid overloaded Pizza	699
	A delectable pizza topped with spicy Chicken sausage, roast chicken,	
	chicken salami & pepperoni with two cheeses (Mozzarella & Cheddar).	
▣	10" Portuguese chicken Peri Peri Pizza	599
	As the name implies a hot & spicy pizza topped with	
	feta cheese hot red chillies, capsicums, smoke chicken,	
	peri peri chicken, spring onions & olives.	
•	10" Shrimp & Shitake Mushroom Pizza	899
	Pizza topped with sauce prawns & garlic, shitake mushroom	
	& melted mozzarella cheese.	

## Bestas

	ALL ARE PASTAS ARE SERVED WITH HERB GARLIC BREAD Choice of Pasta – Penne, Spaghetti, Fusilli.	399
	Arrabbiata Sauce Fresh Tomato & Basil sauce	
	Pink (Tomato and cheese sauce)	
	ADD ON:	
	Chicken 125	
	Prawns 245	
	Extra cheese 75 Extra vegetables 75	
	Salad	
۰	Tex-Mex Quinoa salad	499
	Refreshing Quinoa Salad with Fresh Mexican Beans,	
	Avocado, Corn, Cilantro, Cherry Tomatoes and Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Lime Dressing and Tomato Salsa.	
•	Chicken Teriyaki and Grilled pineapple salad It's A Warm Chicken Teriyaki Salad with Grilled Pineapple,	599
	Herb Rice, Grilled Zucchini, Bell Pepper, Lettuce,	
	Jalapenos, Sweet Corn and Sriraja Dressing.	
•	Playboy Caesar's Veg/Cottage cheese/Chicken/Bacon	499/
▣	Classic Caesar salad with twist of Playboy with Iceberg	599
	and Roman lettuce, garlic croutons,	
	Parmesan flakes and Caesar dressing.	
	<b>Continental Mains Around the World</b>	
	Continental mains Around the World	
۲	Grilled Cottage Cheese and Herb Brown Rice (Rs. 499)	499
	Herb Brown Rice with Grilled cottage Cheese, Spinach and medley of vegetables with	
	Basil tomato and olive sauce.	
	Verstehle Deked Augustin (De 100)	400
	Vegetable Baked Au gratin (Rs. 499) Exotic vegetables baked with herbs and gratinated in	499
	cheese sauce with olives, sundried tomatoes and capers.	

۰	<b>Grill Chicken Breast with veggie Brown Rice</b> Grilled Chicken Brest with red wine sauce and Veggie Brown F	599 Rice
۰	<b>Playboy Grilled River Sole</b> Comes with mashed potatoes and sauté vegetables and lemon butter sauce.	899
	<b>Grilled Chipotle Prawns</b> Prawns grilled with spicy and tangy chipotle rub served with Mash Potatoes and herb vegetables.	999
▣	Vegetarian	
	Asian style Green vegetables in White garlic sauce Silken tofu in soy garlic sauce Spicy mushroom in Mongolian Sauce Thai Red Curry or Thai Green curry veg Comes with Steamed rice and Kimchi salad	450 450 450 450
	Non-Vegetarian	
	Saigon Style garlic & pepper Chicken Kung pao Chicken / Fish / Prawn Choice of Diced Chicken/Prawn/Fish with Broccoli, Bok Choy in Chilli Oyster sauce Thai Red Curry or Thai Green curry Chicken/Fish/ Prawn Comes with Steamed rice and Kimchi salad	599 599/699/899 599/699/899 599/699/899
•	Rice/Noodles Pan Fried Noodles veg Veg Hakka Noodles Veg Chilli garlic Noodles / Rice Veg Stir Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice	399 299 299 299 299 299

## **Indian Curry**

•	Dal Martaban Makhni Paneer pasanda Khadi paneer anardana Panch ratan subz saloni	599 599 599 599
•	Butter Chicken Playboy (Overdose of Makhan) Gosht-E Husna Mutton Simmered in Kashmiri red chilli gravy with whole spices a specialty of Playboy Chandigarh	799 899
۲	Noor-Ani Machi Curry	899
	Biryani	
•	Chicken Biryani Mutton Biryani Vegetable Biryani (All biryani is Served with Payaz ka salan and Burani raita)	599 699 499
	Breads	
	Pesto Chur Chur Naan / Jalapeno Cheese Naan Garlic red Chilli and herb Naan Laccha Parantha/Missi Roti/Butter Naan/Garlic Naan Tandoori Roti/Butter Tandoori Roti Bread baskit (Laccha Parantha, butter Naan, Missi roti & Tandoori roti)	99 99 99 99 399

#### Desserts

Choco Fudge Brownie(Rs. 399)	399
Zesty lemon cheese cake(Rs. 499)	499
Ice cream(vanilla, Belgium chocolate, honey nut crunch) (Rs. 450)	450

All prices are inclusive of Govt, tax We levy 2.5% CGST / 2.5% SGST.